

International Research Journal of Scientific Studies

| e-ISSN: 3048-8451 |

| Peer Reviewed Online Open Access Journal |

Author(s) Declaration & Copyright Statement

(Please complete this form, sign and send scanned copy of it via email. To publish your research work, it is utmost necessary to obtain Copyrights for work published in International Research Journal of Scientific Studies)

| Paper Title | CH JOURNA, |
|--|------------|
| Name of Author(s) (In Capital Bold) | |

I/we certify and fully agree that all the following statements are correct and true in best of my/our knowledge.

- 1. The manuscript represents valid work; neither this manuscript nor substantially similar work or any part of this manuscript is published or being considered for publication elsewhere.
- 2. I/we certify that I/we have participated sufficiently in the work of this manuscript to take public responsibility for publication of entire content of this manuscript.
- 3. I/we certify that all the person(s), if any who have contributed in work of this manuscript but not listed in author section are listed in specific contribution in Acknowledgement section in the manuscript.
- 4. I/we confirm that we are satisfied with Authenticity/Originality/Validity of "International Research Journal of Scientific Studies" and in case of any refusal of our publication by our University/Project Guide/Employer/Research Committee; I/we will not ask for any refund or pursue any legal action against said personalities or "International Research Journal of Scientific Studies".
- 5. I/we certify that there exists no conflict of interest with this manuscript.
- 6. I/we read the final copy of manuscript and I/we are fully responsible for all contents in this manuscript.
- 7. I/we certify that and confirm that "International Research Journal of Scientific Studies" and its Editor, Editor in Chief can publish this article online as Open Access and I/we author grants permission to edit or alter article if necessary.
- 8. I/we confirm that In the event that "International Research Journal of Scientific Studies" publishes my work, I hereby transfer, assign, or otherwise convey all copyright ownership to "International Research Journal of Scientific Studies"



International Research Journal of Scientific Studies

| e-ISSN: 3048-8451 |

| Peer Reviewed Online Open Access Journal |

| Sr. No. | Name of Author | Address & Contact Details of Author | Signature |
|------------|----------------|--|-----------------|
| 1 | | Email: | Date: Place: |
| 2 | U.S.F.A.R. | Email: | Date: Place: |
| 3 | Y HD | Email: | Date: Place: |
| 4 | | Email: | Date: Place: |
| 5 | | Email: | Date: Place: |
| 6 | | Email: | Date: Place: |



International Research Journal of Scientific Studies

| e-ISSN: 3048-8451 |

| Peer Reviewed Online Open Access Journal |

Potential List of Three Reviewers

For impartial and diverse feedback Criteria of a reviewer: PhD level at least, actively reviewing articles and from a different Professional Organisation/University each separate from the author(s).

| Name: | 1. CH JOURNA | |
|---------------------|--------------|-------|
| Affiliation: | | |
| Email ID: | | 0 |
| Reviewing Expertise | | CO CO |
| 4/ | | |
| Name: | 2. | |
| Affiliation: | TR SS | 12 |
| Email ID: | | 7 7 |
| Reviewing Expertise | | 77 |
| | | |
| Name: | 3. | |
| Affiliation: | | 1// 9 |
| Email ID: | | //6' |
| Reviewing Expertise | | 10, |
| | | |